o

DU

%
7

UNNaIUs

LUY8U 2568

MU

UARN I INE

o

VBIAIUNIU



1916196 LLogy'L- 000 0S LLL'YG- RULRLMMY, 1Y £01L0c090¢}
2€'859G'69 000 000 2€'8595'69 BUEBLMM LIS 101L0€0902)
¥LZv8'0LLTL- L0°LGL'G2G- 000 €1°689'G8S L L~ AMULMIALGLLIBKEY Y €010209021
000 00°000'90S C- 00°000'905°C 000 AMULMILLBLLTBEEBUM 2010209021
00'GLL'PE8'GL 00°000°6.8~ 00°000°906°C 00°GL.'L0Z'PL AMULMILELIBEEY 101020902}
Z8'¥85'69- 92'6.8'6" 000 95°'60.'6G" MLOUTLILLTE LY By €0L01090Z1L
08°060°0.LL 000 000 08°060°0L1 nLouRLpLIBYLY L0L0L0902!
9G'96.'vZZ- G6'€96'€C- ‘ 000 19'2€8°002- cLepUBmRY BNy €010+0S021
c0'¥.5'8€6 000 000 20'v.5'8€6 oLepuldep L0L0¥0S021
62'Slv'62E L- Zv'898'Le- 000 L8'9YG L6T'L- nE B/ELULE B €010€0S02}
82°G69'€¥0'C 000 000 82'G69'EV0C NER/MEMILLYLE L0Logosoch
LT168°LLLE- o¥'SL9CL- 000 18'182'660°¢- ONE ELULE RRY €01020S0ZL
00°000°€ES'E 000 000 00°000°€€S'E nLeuniLEsLYLE L0L020osocL
00'968'950'L- 000 000 00'968°9G0°L- BPLEUMELULE "BRY €0l0oL0s0zL
00°006'950°L 000 000 00°006°9G0°} RBPYLEUMEILUYLE L0L0oL0S0C)
LO'€9E'9V L 'GE 00°000°0¢- 000 L0'€9E'9LL'GE uenBRLBELR-brne cologoloct
000 ov'ELL've- 000 oreLL've LILUELERLE "ty €0L01L0901L )

000 00'¥6%'6- 000 00'v6¥'6 puculong G0L0L0GOLL

000 LG°G91'0€T L LG'G91°0€T L 000 ‘Ut ULEMghLY ¥210S020L L

000 99°¢- 000 95°¢ UBNELU-TIEOLY b/e 201050201}

000 00°000°Z¥L- 00°000°C¥} 000 RULA D R HES IS LoLoLozoLlL

000 000 000 000 CYRLERI,ULMNE 661L0€01L0LL
89°€CLBCELL 9¢ L9V L~ 9€ L9V LY 89°€EL6'TEL'L [BMEUrEeE p/e c0L0€g0loL L
000 Ly Evp'Go8 L- LY ey CLYy'L 00°000°€SL TELoUE-SLYLRG /0 709020101 L

000 0L'G98'GET'O- 0L°698'6%0°9 00°000'981 TEEANY-ELYLRG /0 €090201L0L 1

000 00°00¥'295 €~ 00°00¥°29S'€ 000 cRULELLEMIGN/C 1090201011

€5 ¥9P'89G'L LY’ €SG'1L60P- 00°006'865'G 00'8LL°L9 fRuuLMne 1050201011
000 00'9¥9'L- 00'9¥9'L 000 Buues|) eeupm €LL0L0LOLL

000 96'88Z'c6 - 95°'882°¢6Y'E 000 fpLILngiupm cLioLoLoLl

000 9G'86G°G- 9G°865'G 000 Q . EpnjuEng LOLOLOLOLL
[1,URYER CICHEY Ol 4ty LRURWER wuenuanpfoner  ueseunngismepe

89GZ ¥ L PY | WLOLEAL[T

Ly:GLip) dwi] poday
89G62'G0' L0 : Sjep yoday

WE /020090040 - BLEUDIREIUEME
LUNBITEUY 90020 : NLABERUISIE
NEYIRLERLEUGIRLNUOBRWAMOMLOBLE

090040V : BWeN.Iasn
9N : swepN weiboid



00'0S8°0}-
GG'Z69'EL8'T-
000
vE'€2T'8E6 L~
LS'LTL'G9Y-
LO'€9E°L09'9¢E-
000

000

000
00'8LL°LO-
89'€98'¢Cl-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

€520V '€ES-
000
19661969
28'0G€'96G-
89'6¥7)'6G
2eLPS LG9
000

£8'GLE Ov.L
G166 L6G-
000
82°L00°LS9
L0°0LG'06.-
€8°292'69.
00°686'22¢-
000
00°066'22C

00°0S8°0L-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
009942
000

oL ¥bG-
00°0LL0LY'C
000
6662502
06'629-
€8'€GLV9E'0
000
zs8vlece-
00'80S'G06'L-
96'659'66G €-
€6°G8¥ 9¢-
00'8L0°LYL-
000
€0°6LL L~
000

Ly L8 0b-
000

000
8G'62C1'GE-
000

000
LL'EVE'SL-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°000°0€
000

000
009912
000

9L ¥¥S
00°0LL°0LP'C
95°¢
666250
06°629
€8°€G.'10G°9
¥0'Z6v'8L
ze8yL'eee
00'805°'G06'}
96'659'828'€
000
00'8L0°L¥FL
00'8LO°LYL
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
GG'T69'€L8'C-
000
¥€'€22'8€E6 L-
Vi WEAN

10°c9g’LE9'9¢E-

000

000

000
00'8LL'LY-
89°€98'ClL-
000

9G'¢-

000

000
00°000°LEL-
¥0'26¥'81-
000

000
00°000°'622-
09'916'906-
000
L9'18.'6%S
6L LLL°GS"
89°6¥1°'6G
16°669°0L9-
000
€8'GLEOPL
/8°/98'966-
000
82°L00°L59
96'992'GE.L-
€8°L92'69.
00°686'2¢c-
000
00°066'2¢¢

WYIEILYY/L
nLORENWOCRNIA
WLEMUYR],UNNN2NEN
reEap tRYLeeRY/e
gl tRYLebY/L
RELRitUEAEDA
Engrey/e
NLOMHILY-LMTE EAL
CPLIELLAYIUM
NENYLTnM
NEULMIENET
enhunl-uLpngnes
CRUORLILEENYNMNYE
(£G) W WrU-XEIH/M
(€0)rYuI-Xe} H/M
RLEcLYBYLET)
pLErLYBULfueLaLYE
EgnLoRLnu-nE ne
fapLpn), / Lunsng
UBMRLL-LYLLU N/t
ELRBLIELELY Ny
LIS R UM
MLMEMIB LY
LEVMLITILIBLEEY R
LEWVNMLTLYE LY
LCYILMNEY ppY
LCWILMRCYUM
LCWILMRCY I LY
LEULWIBLLY PR
LBULULTS LR YUM
LAULILIB LY
LURUILIBULY NIY
LURUIL LU LY
LIGAIGLTE LY BEY
LIGFLIBL W TB LW UM
LTGRIBL LTSS

€0L020Locy
10L0L0G0LE
c¢0Lolocole
1010L02C0LE
L0L0LOLOLE
661L01L0€LCC
LoLoLoclee
1010L020c<e
701L0L0O9LLE
661010CLLC
661020LLLT
colocoliie
L0L0LOYOLE
9010%v020lL¢
€01L0¥0c0lL¢c
¢0L0¥0coLe
10L0v0c0Le
861020L0L¢C
€oLoLolole
c0L0l0lLolLe
£010S190¢1
¢010G19021
10L0G19021L
€010219021
101021L90cCL
€010019021
¢0100190¢}
101L00L90CL
€0106090¢}
010609021
1010609021
€0105090¢1
L010S09021L
€01L0¥09021
¢010¥090c|
10L0¥0902 1L



Gy L99'LL
G0'LBS'6
80'86€°€Z!
2e'zov'eLe’l
00°099°08¢€
00°050°0L

00 L1 091
00°08.'¥2
00°G00°¢
007092 ¥92
00°69Z'8¥L
00°SPL L1
00°006'L¥
00°000'G2

v8° /8L 'vS
00°0€8'8
00°006°¢€E
009159
00°99¥'0.¢€
00'8L8'vZL
006289
00°0eS'PLY'E
L96LL'1L2S
000
00°066°C¥0€-
00°0LL0LP C-
Ly ev8'8LG’ |-
¥8'29S'GLL-
00°659'8L.°C-
00°8L0PLLL-
00°GSe'Leye-
00°L-
000062~
000
00°009'¥S-
00'6G€°256-

6€°L0E V-
GE'ZSO'L-
000
00°000°20L-
000

000
00°'9¥6'L-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°LL0'¥L-
000

000

000
0Z'€2691-
00'066'2¥0'¢-
00°0LL'0LY T
Ly'€¥8'029'L-
¥8°295'GLL-
00'2L9'26L°C-
00'8LO'¥PLL L-
00'gse’Ler'e-
00°L-
00°006°2-
oG'¢-
00°009'¥S-
00'690°£20°}-

¥8'v.6'GL
ov'ev9'0l
80'86€'€CL
zeeor'yioe
00°099°08¢
00°0S0°01L
00°/80°29l
"00°08.°t2
00°G00°E
00'092'+9¢
00°69Z'8¥1
00°GPL'LL
00°006°L¥
00°000°'G2
¥8'/81 'S
00°0€8'8
00°006°€E
009LG'9
00'99%'0.€
00°GE8'8EL
006289
00°0ES'PLv'E
L96LL°LES
02°€Z6'91
000

000
0000020}
000
00°LL0'PL
000

000

000

000

96°¢

000
000LL YL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

NMPENLY
NLULITLIVGLTAETLY
TouamLe
UBHRELU-ELUEMLItMIL /WY
CEMICRILY
LOELITRRENNCHLY
opLLY

UL RLECLANYY R
UMALY

CRYIREILY
UBMRLU-MENBUY LR
nruel-ny-faLnLnumug
Eg-ueniiLnLLmsugLy
EWMLAUPELUBLRNE
NRUEI-NY-LRULLY
E¢'Me-uBn-LRULLY
LOMLAUPLLURBLRIE
WANLRY UTTLATENTLEY
MLTLRILY
[94-"BT[CLAREINTE
MBLCLYLWM

ELURLE PRIMILANMEYLY
oLELY

nEw|RLe
MEUNLMUCLENAL 9E
CNUULMIQINEM-Y/1
UBHIQIME Use-M |
OLBUMOME-Y ]
MLONBILOTONS-Y ]
MAceeng-y 1
CULNUITITOME- |
REELURY W), BLE
BLEEEKIY/EL
ULMINEI Y W/e
MERBRINELaLYW/E
LYpULT2LYL] OLYW/L

G01020¥0LG
€01020¥0LS
101020%0LS
¢l1010v0LS
0LLOLOYOLS
£Z010LO¥0LS
?01L0LOYOLS
6610L0€0LS
€01010E0LS
¢01010€01LS
6610€0201S
£020¥0L0LS
¥020¥010LS
¢020¥0l0LS
8020€010LS
G0c0e0lLoLs
LOLOEO0LOLS
91102010LS
80102010LS
901020L0LS
9L10L0LOLS
GLLOLOLOLS
€LL0l0LOoLS
6610L0CLEY
8110L080CY
G0L01080EY
1010L080EY
801L010L0EY
GoLoL0L0EY
v0L0L0.L0EY
€01010L0€Y
661010902
01010902y
L0L0L0oE0CY
661010202
01010202y



000

9G¢-

Ly’ EV8'8La L
96'chL'0zo’L
oooLL'0Lv'e
00'998°L
€6°G8Y'9C
€06LL°L

L L8 oY
85621 'GE
LL'EYT'GL
Lozl
L0'LG)'GCS
97'6.8'6
G6'€96'€2
Zv'898'LE
o9p'GLITL
00°0S.'/8
00°00Z°L
00°000'6€
o' ELL'vT
00'zee'e
99'220'89

(=

GE'GBE LB LY

0G'¢-
00°000°20L-
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
00°c0¢g-
0€°08.°CC-

TANAALIETEIE
s

0 LWRLMEY

GE'G6E LY6 L9

000

L' €¥8°029°L
95°Z12'020°}
000LL°04¥'C
00'998°}
€6'G8V'9¢C
€0'BLL°L

Ly Ly8 0P
8G'6CL'GE
LL'EVT'GL
LLozy'l
L0°LGL'GeS
92'6.8'6
G6'€96'€C
cr'898'LE
o¥'GL9°ClL
00°05.°/8
00°002°.L
00°000°6¢€
ov'eLL've
00'629°¢
96°208'06

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

£0Z00900.0 BLEUGIRLILABMALILE

CRULPLIEEW|RLET/L
MPBULMNQINE-T/L
UMKl W/MY/EnEL-3/1
uesneInel-3/L
nYOPNYILEIT/L

L U-reILY

LLUY B-ERILY

LIECW Y-EEILY
LBUL Y-NEpILY
LR U-EERILY
rzu_ﬁ.c-zm.mﬁa
AMALMILLE U-RERILY
DM U-IEERILY
LUBOR-REEpILY
NELLYLE-RERILY
OMELULE-REPILY
wRlneLUnUINEYLY
UBH-BREIBILEILY

UBM -LUDRELRILY

BYNUALREILY
RIBAEM]ELUEMLY
MYLILKYE AL QELEEELY

¢l10l00Les
goloLooles
€0L0lo0lcs
¢0L0L00les
¢l 101060CS
LEL0L0G0LS
L€1L0L0S0LS
£21010S0LS
GZlL0L0G0LS
L11010GS0LS
€LL0L0G0LS
L110L0GOLS
601L010S0LS
L0L0L0OSOLS
G0L0L0GOLS
€01L010S0LS
¢01L0v0o¥0LS
[ATAUN V)R
0L20e0v0LS
€020€0v0LS
£01020v0LS
901020%¥0LS



